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yk
The delivery dates are pushing, 2 employees are on vacation and the CNC machines still have to produce as efficiently as possible. You can not afford downtimes. No problem, with the tried-and-tested BWTCompact presetting device, every employee, including temporary staff, can quickly and precisely measure the tools, thus keeping makeready times as short as possible.

yk
BWT Tool Presetters

yk
Focus your highly qualified employees on the production and make your non-productive times independent .....

yk
Fast, easy measuring



High precision



No training required, also suitable for temporary staff



Safety through proven Mitutoyo measuring system



Precise bearing tool holder



Sturdy anodized aluminum body modular design



Optimal price performance ratio



yk
ON THE POINT  
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yk
BWT Tool Presetters

yk
Technical Specifications

yk
Length

Width

Height

Weight

yk
SK40

0.02mm

0.02mm

300mm

230mm

0.01mm

yk
SK50

0.02mm

0.02mm

400mm

300mm

0.01mm

yk
BWT-C

yk
BWT-A

yk
Tool Holder

Max Concentricity at the height of 200 mm

Max Deviation of Parallelismus to tool axis

Max. Setting Height

Max. Setting Diameter

Digital measured value display

yk
Please contact us. We are pleased to offer you. Color and Label can be customized 

(All information are approximate, errors and technical alterations reserved.)

yk
Milling and Drilling 

on a lathe

yk
Tool Holder Locking Device SK40/BT40

yk
Special order 

on request

yk




yk
Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo with digital data output.



yk
Precise measuring with 2D-buttons. 90 ° indexing on the take-up spindle 

(optional).



yk
Easy operation via handwheel with delicate adjustment.

yk
400mm

180mm

580mm

26.5kg

yk
500mm

180mm

780mm

29kg

yk
The tool presetter BWTCompact impresses with its extremely easy handling. The practice-oriented functionality guarantees a fast and accurate measuring of tools. Technical details as well as the 2D-button, drive via the handwheels and a delicate adjustment in both axes, save precious time during the presetting.



The BWTCompact also offers an optimal price performance ratio with its unique design.
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