

A Daily Situation

The delivery dates are pushing, 2 employees are on vacation and the CNC machines still have to produce as efficiently as possible. You can not afford downtimes. No problem, with the tried-and-tested BWTCompact presetting device, every employee, including temporary staff, can quickly and precisely measure the tools, thus keeping makeready times as short as possible.

Focus your highly qualified employees on the production and make your non-productive times independent

Advantages of BWT Tool Presetters

Fast, easy measuring

High precision

No training required, also suitable for temporary staff

Safety through proven Mitutoyo measuring system

Precise bearing tool holder

Sturdy anodized aluminum body modular design

Optimal price performance ratio

BWTCompact BWT Tool

Presetters



www.tecxellent.de

BWTCompact

The tool presetter BWTCompact impresses with its extremely easy handling. The practice-oriented functionality guarantees a fast and accurate measuring of tools. Technical details as well as the 2D-button, drive via the handwheels and a delicate adjustment in both axes, save precious time during the presetting.

The BWTCompact also offers an optimal price performance ratio with its unique design.



Easy operation via handwheel with delicate adjustment.



Proven measuring system from Mitutoyo with digital data output.



Precise measuring with 2D-buttons. 90 ° indexing on the take-up spindle (optional).

Technical Specifications	BWT-A	BWT-C
Tool Holder	SK40	SK50
Max Concentricity at the height of 200 mm	0.02mm	0.02mm
Max Deviation of Parallelismus to tool axis	0.02mm	0.02mm
Max. Setting Height	300mm	400mm
Max. Setting Diameter	230mm	300mm
Digital measured value display	0.01mm	0.01mm
Measurements and Weight		
Length	400mm	500mm
Width	180mm	180mm
Height	580mm	780mm
Weight	26.5kg	29kg

Please contact us. We are pleased to offer you. Color and Label can be customized (All information are approximate, errors and technical alterations reserved.)

Distributed By



BWTCompact BWT Tool Presetters

More about our products



FRÄSFIX
Milling and Drilling
on a lathe



SK40EQUIP
Tool Holder Locking
Device SK40/BT40



Special order on request



Am Giener 33 . 55268 Nieder-Olm, Germany Tel. + 49 6136 9168-0 . Fax. + 49 6136 9168-15 info@tecxellent.de